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Brent Hutchinson 
Engineered Product Manager 
Advanced Drainage Systems 
2526 Hidden Creek Court 
Columbia, TN 38401 
864-399-0545 
brent.hutchinson@adspipe.com 
Booth 14 

Sonya Reagan 
Office Administrator 
AquaShield 
2733 Kanasita Drive Ste 111 
Chattanooga, TN 37343 
423-870-8888 
info@aquashieldinc.com 
Booth 17 
 

Eric Pearman 
Sales Dev. & Digital Mktg. Mgr. 
Blocksom & Co. 
110 Menke Road 
Michigan City, IN 46360 
800-745-1408 
eric.pearman@blocksom.com 
Booth 33 

Kellyn Campbell 
President 
Campbell ESC 
326 Round Ridge Road 
Spartanburg, SC 29302 
864-256-1375 
kellyn@campbellesc.com 
Booth 30 
 

Tim Marsac 
Vice President 
Carolina Hydrologic 
PO Box 3073 
Hilton Head, SC 29928 
843-906-4614 
tim@carolinahydrologic.com 
Booth 36 
 

Tom Prusak 
Business Development Manager 
CJGeo 
3402 Acorn Street #202 
Williamsburg, VA 23188 
757-634-1412 
tom@cjgeo.com 
Booth 5 

Michael Johnson 
SE Region Marketing Manager 
Concrete Pipe and Precast 
1300 Canfield Court 
Raleigh, NC 27608 
919-740-2663 
mwjohnson@concretepandp.com 
Booth 3 
 

Daniel Bates 
Marketing Communications Manager 
Cranston 
452 Ellis Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
706-288-3011 
dbates@cranstonengineering.com 
Booth 24 

Dan Peterson 
Southeast Regional Sales Manager 
Cretex Specialty Products 
N25 W23790 Commerce Circle, Ste E 
Waukesha, WI 53188 
864-430-0600 
dtpeterson@cretexseals.com 
Booth 2 

Jon Shell 
Southeast Sales Manager 
CULTEC 
PO Box 280, 878 Federal Road 
Brookfield, CT 06804 
404-962-0234 
jshell@cultec.com 
Booth 20 
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Ryne Phillips 
Stormwater Market Sector Leader 
Davis & Floyd 
PO Box 61599 
Charleston, SC 29419 
843-554-8602 
rphillips@davisfloyd.com 
Booth 18 

Tim Kirby 
Principal Engineer 
DDC Engineers 
1298 Professional Drive 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 
843-692-3200 
tim.kirby@bolton-menk.com 
Booth 28 
 

Brandon Palin 
Sr. Director, Public Sector & International Development 
Ecopia AI 
101 College Street, Ste 440, MaRS Center, Heritage Bldg 
Toronto, ON M5G1L7 
647-405-4309 
brandon@ecopiatech.com 
Booth 9 

James Shumsky 
Vice President of Sales 
Environmental Conservation Solutions 
2346 Vulcan Street 
Apopka, FL 32703 
407-713-7839 
jim.shumsky@ecs-water.com 
Booth 22 
 

Andrew Martin 
Civil Engineering Department Manager 
ESP Assocates 
3475 Lakemont Blvd 
Fort Mill, SC 29708 
803-835-0919 
amartin@espassociates.com 
Booth 35 
 

Brian Free 
Director of Sales and Education 
Faircloth Skimmer 
525 Dimmocks Mill Road 
Hillsborough, NC 27278 
919-732-1244 
bfree@fairclothskimmer.com 
Booth 4 

Chris Bogdan 
Business Development Manager 
Ferguson Waterworks 
801 Thorpe Road 
Orlando, FL 32824 
689-206-4499 
chris.bogdan@ferguson.com 
Booth 16 
 

Richard Hanson 
Owner 
Georgia Water Tanks 
3731 Northcrest Road, Ste 28 
Atlanta, GA 30340 
404-991-0404 
rdhanson@georgiawatertanks.com 
Booth 10 

Richard Goodrum 
South Region Manager 
Geotree Solutions 
130 Corporate Drive, Ste B 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
864-216-1128 
rgoodrum@cs-nri.com 
Booth 1 

John Scoville 
National Account Manager 
Infrastructure Repair Systems 
4301A 34th Street N 
St. Petersburg, FL 33714 
727-327-4216 
irsi@irsi.net 
Booth 12 



 
Final Exhibitor List 

 
Brad Kingsmore 
Southeast Sales Manager 
In-Situ 
418 Bay Pointe 
Lexington, SC 29072 
803-381-2482 
bkingsmore@in-situ.com 
Booth 27 

Dewayne Brown 
Senior Vice President - Deputy Chief Marketing Officer 
JMT / Vaughan & Melton 
1318-F Patton Avenue 
Asheville, NC 28806 
828-253-2796 
ldbrown@vaughnmelton.com 
Booth 25 
 

Sam Serio 
Vice President 
Keck & Wood 
3090 Premiere Pkwy, Ste 200 
Duluth, GA 30097 
678-417-4000 
sserio@keckwood.com 
Booth 6 

Jon Aldridge 
Director, Water Resources 
McAdams 
McAdams 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
919-614-0500 
aldridge@mcadamsco.com 
Booth 8 
 

Kyle Rogalski 
Commercial Paver Territory Manager 
Oldcastle Adams 
625 Griffith Road, Ste 115 
Charlotte, NC 28217 
704-527-5080 
kyle.rogalski@oldcastle.com 
Booth 31 
 

Ryan Lee 
Southeast Regional Manager 
PaveDrain 
6510 Buckingham Circle 
Cumming, GA 30040 
770-653-9858 
rlee@pavedrain.com 
Booth 15 
 

Ryan Shallenberger 
Marketing 
Sekisui SPR Americas 
5000 Austell Powder Springs Road 
Austell, GA 30106 
404-520-6150 
ryan.shallenberger@sekisui-spr.com 
Booth 11 
 

Todd Megronigle 
Stormwater Sales Engineer 
Shawcor 
7901 Xerxes Avenue S, Ste 201 
Minneapolis, MN 55431  
919-805-0417 
todd.megronigle@shawcor.com 
Booth 23 

John Moll 
Principle 
Storm System Services 
880 Royal Park Drive, Ste B 
Monroe, GA 30656 
678-990-0178 
shellie@stormsystemservices.com 
Booth 26 

Kayla Thompson 
Office Manager 
Storm Water Systems 
196 Industrial Blvd 
Cleveland, GA 30528 
706-348-8201 
kthompson@stormwatersystems.com 
Booth 29 
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Ben Fulghum 
Territory Manager - Southeast 
StormTrap 
Tallow Court 
Buford, GA 30519 
470-775-0805 
bfulghum@stormtrap.com 
Booth 7 
 

Scott Michaud 
President 
Unit Paving 
PO Box 49367 
Charlotte, NC 28277 
803-802-3770 
allison@unitpaving.com 
Booth 21 

Charlie Sullivan 
Territory Sales Manager 
Wapro 
150 N Michigan Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60601 
407-625-0200 
charlie.sullivan@wapro.com 
Booth 13 
 

Lisa Wells 
Practice Area Leader, Watershed Services, VP 
WK Dickson 
5 Legacy Park Road, Ste A 
Greenville, SC 29607 
864-990-0201 
lwells@wkdickson.com 
Booth 32 
 

Lisa Landry 
Gulf Coast Sales and Support Representative 
YSI, A Xylem Brand 
12231 Industriplex Blvd, Ste A 
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
225-436-0446 
lisa.landry@xylem.com 
Booth 19 

 

   
  

 


